

8, Dečanska street 11 000, Belgrade

+381 11 31 12 631

W

upravni.inspektorat@mduls.gov.rs



www.mduls.gov.rs

(H)

Nenad Šarkoćević

Mr. Šarkočević graduated from the University of Belgrade, Law Faculty, in 2006 and went on to complete his two-year traineeship in a law firm. In 2008, he embarked on a career in public administration, starting in the Ministry of Public Administration and Local Self-Government, later renamed the Ministry of Human and Minority Rights, Public Administration and Local Self-Government and the Ministry of Justice and Public Administration. He worked on HR and legal matters, as well as the organisation and the performance of public administration organs.

In 2013, Mr. Šarkočević began working in the Administrative Inspectorate of the Ministry of Public Administration and Local SelfGovernment. In July 2015, he was appointed Assistant to the Head of the Administrative Inspectorate/Chief Administrative Inspector and, in July 2018, he was promoted to Head/Chief Administrative Inspector. He also serves as a deputy member of the Coordination Commission for Inspection Oversight.

Mr. Šarkočević has a good command of the English language. He is married with two children. He was born on 8 January 1982 in Štrbac, the Republic of Serbia.